Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard
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201
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162
255
172
264
266
251
231
256
165
246
249
267
161
160
250
233
159
203
216
227
176
191
167
155
164
241
260
206
184
259
182
163
218
221
199
204
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Nom

Fayolle Sebastien
Jovet Nathan
Curien Yann
Bignon Jean-luc
Russier Fabien
Pellicier Joel
Breyton Gaétan
Hammerer Julien
Prax Guilhem
Battuz Jonathan
Cachard Jerome
Chenal Mikael
Cazal Laurent
Blanchet David
Merrouche Jolan
Hall doudet Belinda
Veron Didier
Silvestre Steven
Chenal bordonnot Jordan
Fay Sebastien
Jovet Tom
Arnaud-goddet Felix
Carvalho Damien
Leunis Theo
Flores-garcia Jeremie
Ougier-simonin Laurent
Barral Vincent
Eyraud Theo
Robin Laurent
Bost Nicolas
Martinasso Lionel
Falcoz Laurent
Lapalus Vincent
Monaci Christophe
Bignon Megane
Bideau Norman
Dubus Nicolas
Brun Guillaume

Lefebvre Jean-claude

2014 Parcours B

Temps

01:43:43
01:45:49
01:48:57
01:56:28
01:56:45
01:57:53
01:59:15
01:59:49
02:00:12
02:00:29
02:02:05
02:03:57
02:05:25
02:05:47
02:07:00
02:07:42
02:07:43
02:07:54
02:07:59
02:08:51
02:09:47
02:09:58
02:10:36
02:12:42
02:16:21
02:16:24
02:16:52
02:17:58
02:19:44
02:20:30
02:21:20
02:22:07
02:22:21
02:23:11
02:23:21
02:23:25
02:25:31
02:26:07
02:26:45

Scratch

Penalité  Statut
OK
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OK
OK
OK
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OK
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OK
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OK

Le 15/09/2014

Catégorie
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Cadets
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Cadets
Séniors
Séniors
Cadets
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors

Vétérans_1
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

258
189
158
242
237
188
263
181
236
170
219
209
243
185
156
152
211
228
217
268
232
224
220
226
234
205
222
265
186
187
190
175
208
197
257
166
262
210
238
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Mlle
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M.
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Nom

Renoton Laurie
Epp Jean-francois
Dumesnil Rémi
Reynier Jean michel
Ouvrier buffet Etienne
Vibert Severine
Rouhling Yves
Leger Jean-luc
Friguet Benoit
Calmettes Sophie
Minary Catherine
Vaudey Yannick
Benoit Ferdi

Szalay Eliane
Masvesy Sylvain
Duc Bruno
Khanfouss Said
Pretet Baptiste
Filsnoel Marine
Banes Rodolphe
Lacordaire Lulu
Guillemin Clement
Minary Jean-paul
Duc Marcel

Pietri Sandra
Lesoing Philippe
Pellicier Francis
Maroud Gwendoline
Duc Cécile
Chamiot-maitral Dominiq
Denizet Frédéric
Bourguetou Alain
Ruffier Nathalie
Bonnefond Celine
Renoton Patricia
Blanchet Alicia
Bernier Fabrice
Uginet Gilles

Larribau Denis

2014 Parcours B

Temps

02:26:53
02:27:45
02:28:14
02:28:44
02:29:11
02:29:35
02:29:38
02:30:22
02:31:20
02:31:28
02:31:49
02:33:00
02:34:17
02:34:48
02:35:41
02:36:52
02:37:26
02:38:49
02:39:11
02:40:04
02:40:59
02:45:55
02:45:59
02:48:11
02:48:28
02:50:43
02:51:01
02:53:11
02:53:24
02:53:49
02:54:39
02:56:02
02:56:54
02:57:04
02:58:16
02:59:39
03:01:28
03:02:40
03:03:36

Scratch

Penalité  Statut
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Le 15/09/2014

Catégorie

Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_3
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Vétérans_2
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_3
Vétérans_3
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_3
Séniors
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_2
Séniors
Vétérans_2
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_1

Vétérans_2
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard

79 173 M.
80 244  Mme
81 213 Mme
82 214 M.
83 200 Mme
84 154 Mme
85 261 Mlle
86 194 Mme
87 229 Mlle
88 198 Mme
89 223 Mme
90 215 Mlle
91 207 Mme

92 245 M.
93 239 M.
94 196 Mme
95 177 M.

96 254 Mme
97 174 Mlle

98 240 M.
99 168 Mlle
100 169 M.
101 183 Mme
102 180 M.
102 179 Mille
104 248 M.
105 247 Mme
153 Mlle
157 M.
225 Mille
235 Mme
171 M.
178 M.
151 Mille
230 Mme
212 Mme

etat3.Irf frreportl

Nom

Pritchard Sam
Pellicier Celine
Moll Sylvie
Ughetto Jean pierre
Chenu Marie-pierre
Brunet-dunand Lucile
Rouhling Lydie
Anxionnaz Magali
Ageron Clementine
Briancon Marie laure
Malcorps Laurence
Michel Audrey
Regnier Cecile
Cazal Pierre
Pellicier Adrien
Blanc Roseline
Dubuisson Jacques
Leunis Noéle
Leong Carmen
Vivet-gros Cedric
Mrugalski Louise
Truptil Thibault
Millart Anne
Garcia Nicolas
Droit Emilie

Lafay Hervé
Benoit Paule

Pain Laurence
Lamy Guillaume
Viglino Amandine
Eliassen Tove
Dagniaux Ange
Bot Fabrice
Teysseyre Dorothee
Possoz Martine

Chenu Monique

2014 Parcours B

Temps
03:03:55
03:04:21
03:04:25
03:04:26
03:04:50
03:07:21
03:07:46
03:09:08
03:13:19
03:16:04
03:16:32
03:17:22
03:17:45
03:17:51
03:18:11
03:19:04
03:20:29
03:20:31
03:24:34
03:27:43
03:30:39
03:30:40
03:38:43
03:43:42
03:43:42
03:57:00
04:27:21
non arrive
non arrive
non arrive
non arrive
non arrive
non arrive
non arrive
non arrive

non arrive

Scratch

Penalité  Statut
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OK
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absent au depart
absent au depart
absent au depart
absent au depart
absent au depart
absent au depart
absent au depart
abandon

abandon

Le 15/09/2014

Catégorie

Vétérans_3
Séniors
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_2
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_2
Séniors
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_3
Vétérans_2
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_3
Vétérans_3
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_1
Séniors
Séniors
Séniors
Vétérans_1

Vétérans_2
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